ACURA

2026 ACCESSORIES

Interior
All Season Mat, 2nd Row Center Piece
All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row('?)
All Season Mat, High Wall, 3rd Row
All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec, 1st & 2nd Row(®")
All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S(9)
Cargo Cover
Cargo Net
Cargo Organizer
Cargo Protector
Cargo Sill Trim, llluminated
Cargo Tray, Folding
Door Sill Trim, llluminated, A-Spec
Door Sill Trim, llluminated, Type S
Door Sill Trim, llluminated
First Aid Kit
Interior Panel, Black Wood, Console
Interior Panel, Black Wood, Door
Interior Panel, Brushed Aluminum, Console
Interior Panel, Brushed Aluminum, Door
Premium Cabin Air Filter (L)
Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, A-Spec
Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, Type S
Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set
Seat Cover, 2nd Row
Sports Steering Wheel, Heated
Steering Wheel, Heated
Sunshade
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Exterior
18 Tire for Temporary Wheel Kit
19 Tire for Temporary Wheel Kit
ATF Cooler Kit for Type S
ATF Cooler Kit for Type S
ATF Cooler Kit
Bike Attachment - Fork Mount®©(14)(@)10)(11)(7)
Bike Attachment - Frame Mount(®©)©)(10)(11)(7)
Body Side Molding
Door Edge Film™M
Door Edge Guards
Door Handle Film
Emblem - MDX & A-Mark, Black Paint
Emblem, A-Spec, Black Paint
Emblem, Type S, Black Paint
Emblems, SH-AWD, Black Paint
Fog Lights, LED
HFA Sensor
Kayak Attachment®®)©)(1)(7)
Logo Pattern Projector
Roof Basket(®(©))(7)
Roof Box - Medium(®)©)7?)
Excludes Door Edge Guards
Excludes Roof Rails, Silver
Excludes Roof Rails, Black
Excludes Wheel, 20", SBK
Excludes Wheel, 20",Berlina Black for 4ADV,4TECH,TECH Trims
Excludes Ski/Snowboard Attachment
Excludes Surf/Puddleboard Attachment
Excludes Roof Box - Short
Excludes Roof Box - Medium
10) Excludes Kayak Attachment
11) Excludes Roof Basket
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Installed
Price

$ 7240
$ 244.00
$ 121.90
$ 244.00
$ 244.00
$ 379.30
$ 175.00
$ 117.50
$ 386.00
$ 561.30
$ 200.00
$ 942.50
$ 942.50
$ 942.50
$ 38.50
$ 234.40
$ 796.80
$ 234.40
$ 796.80
$ 105.20
$ 290.20
$ 290.20
$ 290.20
$ 516.30
$ 795.10
$ 795.10
$ 99.00
Installed
Price

$ 215.40
$ 183.08
$1342.50
$1342.50
$1342.50
$1197.70
$1208.70
509.50
140.00
233.50
121.50
291.00
332.50
539.50
129.20
960.80
770.30
$1273.60
$ 359.20
$1591.90
$1588.40
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Installed
Price
Exterior
O Roof Box - Short(®)(7) $1552.10
Q1 Roof Crossbars $ 454.60
O Roof Rails, Black(® $ 780.90
O  Roof Rails, Silver $ 780.90
O  ski/Snowboard Attachment(”) $1261.90
O Splash Guards, FR & RR, Advance $ 384.50
O Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S $ 384.50
O Splash Guards, FR & RR $ 329.50
QO Step Assist('”) $ 916.20
0  Step Assist $ 947.00
O  Storage Bag, Cross Bars $ 9570
O Surf/Puddleboard Attachment $1173.50
Q  Tailgate Trim, Chrome $ 277.90
B Temporary Wheel Kit (Tire not included) $ 353.00
O Temporary Wheel Kit for Type S (Tire not included) $ 385.32
O TPSM Sensor, stand alone $ 119.02
& Trailer Hitch Ball Mount $ 61.60
O  Trailer Hitch Harness $ 593.50
& Trailer Hitch, 1 7/8 Ball $ 29.70
& Trailer Hitch, 2 Ball $ 31.90
B Trailer Hitch, Locking Pin $ 88.00
Q1 Trailer Hitch $1455.60
Q1 Trailer Hitch $2753.80
Q1 Trailer Hitch $2753.80
Q1 Trailer Hitch $2794.80
Q1 Trailer Hitch $2798.10
Q  Trailer Hitch $3025.50
Q  Trailer Hitch $3025.50
Q  Trailer Hitch $ 498.90
O Valve Stem Caps, Black, A-Mark $ 51.50
O Valve Stem Caps, Black, A-Spec $ 51.50
O Valve Stem Caps, Black, Type S $ 51.50
Q Valve Stem Caps, Chrome, A-Mark $ 51.50
Q  Welcome Light $ 952.50
O Wheel Locks, Black('®) $ 141.50
B  Wheel Locks, Chrome $ 147.00
O Wheel Lug Nuts, Black $ 293.10
O wheel, 20", Diamond Cut®)®) $2936.22
D Wheel, 20", Diamond Cut, with Tire('8)15) $4007.49
O Wheel, 20", SBK® $3165.02
O Wheel, 20", SBK, with Tire(') $4236.29
Q  Wheel, 20",Berlina Black, with Tire $3778.69
Q  Wheel, 20",Berlina Black $2707.42
Installed
Price
Electrical
Q  Engine Block Heater for Type S $ 354.00
O Engine Block Heater $ 323.20
O Remote Engine Starter System $1032.40

(12) Excludes Roof Crossbars for 4ADV,4ADVA-S,4TSADV Trims

(13) Excludes Roof Crossbars for
4ADV,4ADVA-S,4ASPEC,AMDX,4TECH,4TSADV,MDX,TECH Trims
14) Excludes Bike Attachment - Frame Mount

15) Excludes Wheel, 20",Berlina Black, with Tire

16) Excludes Wheel Locks, Chrome for 4ADV,4AMDX,4TECH,4TSADV,MDX,TECH Trims
17) Excludes Step Assist

18) Excludes Wheel, 20", SBK, with Tire

19) Excludes Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set

20) Excludes Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, Type S

21) Excludes Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, A-Spec

Prices current as of 8/22/2025
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All-Season Protection Package |, A-Spec

Protection Package

Protection Package_A-Spec

Protection Package_Type S Advance, Black
Protection Package_Type S Advance, Chrome

All-Season Protection Package |

All-Season Protection Package I_Type S Advance
All-Season Protection Package Il, Black
All-Season Protection Package I, Chrome

All-Season Protection Package II_A-Spec

All-Season Protection Package II_Type S Adv,Black
All-Season Protection Package II_Type S Adv,Chrome

All-Season Protection Package Il

All-Season Protection Package Ill_A-Spec
Protection Package_Advance

All-Season Protection Package Ill_Type S Adv,Black
All-Season Protection Package Ill_Type S Adv,Chrom
All-Season Protection Package I_Advance

All-Season Protection Package Ill_Advance

ACCESSORY PACKAGES
Installed
Price

Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, Cargo Tray, Folding , All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec,
1st & 2nd Row

676.50 Includes Wheel Locks, Chrome , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Cargo Tray, Folding

671.00 Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Cargo Tray, Folding

726.00 Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S, Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding
731.50 Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S, Wheel Locks, Chrome , Cargo Tray, Folding
Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Cargo Tray,
Folding

Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S, All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S, Cargo
Tray, Folding

Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray,
Folding

Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Cargo Tray,
Folding
Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding , All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec, 1st &
2nd Row
585.50 Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding
591.00 Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Cargo Tray, Folding
Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Splash Guards,
FR & RR
Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Splash Guards, FR & RR , All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec,
1st & 2nd Row

726.00 Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Advance
$ 770.00 Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S, All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S, Wheel
"~ “Locks, Black
Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S, All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S, Wheel
Locks, Chrome
Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Cargo Tray, Folding , Splash Guards,
FR & RR, Advance
Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Black , Splash Guards,
FR & RR, Advance

773.50
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773.50
$ 828.50
$ 585.50
$ 591.00

585.50
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720.50
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715.00

$ 775.50
$ 828.50

$ 770.00

CUSTOMER NAME

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

SALES PERSON SIGNATURE

SOUTHERN MOTORS ACURA

VIN/ STOCK #

DATE

MANAGER SIGNATURE

Prices current as of 8/22/2025



