



MDX



## 2026 ACCESSORIES

	Installed Price	Installed Price
<b>Interior</b>		
❑ All Season Mat, 2nd Row Center Piece	\$ 72.40	
❑ All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row <sup>(19)</sup>	\$ 244.00	
❑ All Season Mat, High Wall, 3rd Row	\$ 121.90	
❑ All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec, 1st & 2nd Row <sup>(21)</sup>	\$ 244.00	
❑ All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S <sup>(20)</sup>	\$ 244.00	
❑ Cargo Cover	\$ 379.30	
❑ Cargo Net	\$ 175.00	
❑ Cargo Organizer	\$ 117.50	
❑ Cargo Protector	\$ 386.00	
❑ Cargo Sill Trim, Illuminated	\$ 561.30	
❑ Cargo Tray, Folding	\$ 200.00	
❑ Door Sill Trim, Illuminated, A-Spec	\$ 942.50	
❑ Door Sill Trim, Illuminated, Type S	\$ 942.50	
❑ Door Sill Trim, Illuminated	\$ 942.50	
❑ First Aid Kit	\$ 38.50	
❑ Interior Panel, Black Wood, Console	\$ 234.40	
❑ Interior Panel, Black Wood, Door	\$ 796.80	
❑ Interior Panel, Brushed Aluminum, Console	\$ 234.40	
❑ Interior Panel, Brushed Aluminum, Door	\$ 796.80	
❑ Premium Cabin Air Filter (L)	\$ 105.20	
❑ Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, A-Spec	\$ 290.20	
❑ Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, Type S	\$ 290.20	
❑ Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set	\$ 290.20	
❑ Seat Cover, 2nd Row	\$ 516.30	
❑ Sports Steering Wheel, Heated	\$ 795.10	
❑ Steering Wheel, Heated	\$ 795.10	
❑ Sunshade	\$ 99.00	
	Installed Price	
<b>Exterior</b>		
❑ 18 Tire for Temporary Wheel Kit	\$ 215.40	
❑ 19 Tire for Temporary Wheel Kit	\$ 183.08	
❑ ATF Cooler Kit for Type S	\$ 1342.50	
❑ ATF Cooler Kit for Type S	\$ 1342.50	
❑ ATF Cooler Kit	\$ 1342.50	
❑ Bike Attachment - Fork Mount <sup>(8)(6)(14)(9)(10)(11)(7)</sup>	\$ 1197.70	
❑ Bike Attachment - Frame Mount <sup>(8)(6)(9)(10)(11)(7)</sup>	\$ 1208.70	
❑ Body Side Molding	\$ 509.50	
❑ Door Edge Film <sup>(1)</sup>	\$ 140.00	
❑ Door Edge Guards	\$ 233.50	
❑ Door Handle Film	\$ 121.50	
❑ Emblem - MDX & A-Mark, Black Paint	\$ 291.00	
❑ Emblem, A-Spec, Black Paint	\$ 332.50	
❑ Emblem, Type S, Black Paint	\$ 539.50	
❑ Emblems, SH-AWD, Black Paint	\$ 129.20	
❑ Fog Lights, LED	\$ 960.80	
❑ HFA Sensor	\$ 770.30	
❑ Kayak Attachment <sup>(8)(6)(9)(11)(7)</sup>	\$ 1273.60	
❑ Logo Pattern Projector	\$ 359.20	
❑ Roof Basket <sup>(8)(6)(9)(7)</sup>	\$ 1591.90	
❑ Roof Box - Medium <sup>(8)(6)(7)</sup>	\$ 1588.40	
	Installed Price	
<b>Exterior</b>		
❑ Valve Stem Caps, Black, A-Mark	\$ 51.50	
❑ Valve Stem Caps, Black, A-Spec	\$ 51.50	
❑ Valve Stem Caps, Black, Type S	\$ 51.50	
❑ Valve Stem Caps, Chrome, A-Mark	\$ 51.50	
❑ Welcome Light	\$ 952.50	
❑ Wheel Locks, Black <sup>(16)</sup>	\$ 141.50	
❑ Wheel Locks, Chrome	\$ 147.00	
❑ Wheel Lug Nuts, Black	\$ 293.10	
❑ Wheel, 20", Diamond Cut <sup>(4)(5)</sup>	\$ 2936.22	
❑ Wheel, 20", Diamond Cut, with Tire <sup>(18)(15)</sup>	\$ 4007.49	
❑ Wheel, 20", SBK <sup>(5)</sup>	\$ 3165.02	
❑ Wheel, 20", SBK, with Tire <sup>(15)</sup>	\$ 4236.29	
❑ Wheel, 20", Berlin Black, with Tire	\$ 3778.69	
❑ Wheel, 20", Berlin Black	\$ 2707.42	
	Installed Price	
<b>Electrical</b>		
❑ Engine Block Heater for Type S	\$ 354.00	
❑ Engine Block Heater	\$ 323.20	
❑ Remote Engine Starter System	\$ 1032.40	

(1) Excludes Door Edge Guards

(2) Excludes Roof Rails, Silver

(3) Excludes Roof Rails, Black

(4) Excludes Wheel, 20", SBK

(5) Excludes Wheel, 20",Berlin Black for 4ADV,4TECH,TECH Trims

(6) Excludes Ski/Snowboard Attachment

(7) Excludes Surf/Puddleboard Attachment

(8) Excludes Roof Box - Short

(9) Excludes Roof Box - Medium

(10) Excludes Kayak Attachment

(11) Excludes Roof Basket

(12) Excludes Roof Crossbars for 4ADV,4ADVA-S,4TSADV Trims

(13) Excludes Roof Crossbars for

4ADV,4ADVA-S,4ASPEC,4MDX,4TECH,4TSADV,MDX,TECH Trims

(14) Excludes Bike Attachment - Frame Mount

(15) Excludes Wheel, 20",Berlin Black, with Tire

(16) Excludes Wheel Locks, Chrome for 4ADV,4MDX,4TECH,4TSADV,MDX,TECH Trims

(17) Excludes Step Assist

(18) Excludes Wheel, 20", SBK, with Tire

(19) Excludes Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set

(20) Excludes Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, Type S

(21) Excludes Premium Carpet Floor Mat Set, A-Spec

## ACCESSORY PACKAGES

		Installed Price	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package I, A-Spec	\$ 773.50	Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR , Cargo Tray, Folding , All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec, 1st & 2nd Row	
<input type="checkbox"/> Protection Package	\$ 676.50	Includes Wheel Locks, Chrome , Splash Guards, FR & RR , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> Protection Package_A-Spec	\$ 671.00	Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Splash Guards, FR & RR , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> Protection Package_Type S Advance, Black	\$ 726.00	Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S , Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> Protection Package_Type S Advance, Chrome	\$ 731.50	Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package I	\$ 773.50	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Splash Guards, FR & RR , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package I_Type S Advance	\$ 828.50	Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S , All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package II, Black	\$ 585.50	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package II, Chrome	\$ 591.00	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package II_A-Spec	\$ 585.50	Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding , All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec, 1st & 2nd Row	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package II_Type S Adv,Black	\$ 585.50	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package II_Type S Adv,Chrome	\$ 591.00	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Cargo Tray, Folding	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package III	\$ 720.50	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Chrome , Splash Guards, FR & RR	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package III_A-Spec	\$ 715.00	Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Splash Guards, FR & RR , All Season Mat, High Wall, A-Spec, 1st & 2nd Row	
<input type="checkbox"/> Protection Package_Advance	\$ 726.00	Includes Wheel Locks, Black , Cargo Tray, Folding , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Advance	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package III_Type S Adv,Black	\$ 770.00	Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S , All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Wheel Locks, Black	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package III_Type S Adv,Chrom	\$ 775.50	Includes Splash Guards, FR & RR, for Type S , All Season Mat, High Wall, Type S , Wheel Locks, Chrome	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package I_Advance	\$ 828.50	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Cargo Tray, Folding , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Advance	
<input type="checkbox"/> All-Season Protection Package III_Advance	\$ 770.00	Includes All Season Mat, High Wall, 1st & 2nd Row , Wheel Locks, Black , Splash Guards, FR & RR, Advance	

## SOUTHERN MOTORS ACURA

CUSTOMER NAME \_\_\_\_\_

VIN / STOCK # \_\_\_\_\_

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

SALES PERSON SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_

MANAGER SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_